
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Ruben JAMSIN
CO Liège
Percurso : H:Biathlon Court Difficile
Distancia : 4500m

--/41 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Noël NIJSTEN 0:51:25
2. Alain GENTEN 0:53:44
3. Michel SEPULCHRE 0:54:19

1. 156 00:03:24 493m 6'54"/km
2. 147 00:03:21 00:06:45 275m 12'11"/km
3. 151 00:03:11 00:09:56 256m 12'26"/km
4. 153 00:02:23 00:12:19 134m 17'47"/km
5. 149 00:02:58 00:15:17 458m 6'29"/km
6. 155 00:02:23 00:17:40 476m 5'00"/km
7. 165 00:01:54 00:19:34 228m 8'20"/km
8. 145 00:03:17 00:22:51 229m 14'20"/km
9. 136 00:02:40 00:25:31 191m 13'58"/km

10. 139 00:05:09 00:30:40 582m 8'51"/km
11. 103 00:01:35 00:32:15 195m 8'07"/km
12. 140 00:00:56 00:33:11 90m 10'22"/km
13. 142 00:02:31 00:35:42 396m 6'21"/km
14. 165 00:02:07 00:37:49 443m 4'47"/km
15. 999 00:01:51 00:39:40 99m 18'41"/km
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